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BALLARD COUNTY

FDO04 SPP 004 0051 003-004

122464

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 11/8/12

Section: 0001 - ROADWAY

LINE
0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0070
0080
0090
0100
0110
0120
0130
0140
0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0200
0210

BID CODE
00001
01456
01810
01812
02014
02024
02091
02099
02101
02200
02562
02650
02671
02720
02721
02775
06514
06565
06568
10020NS
23158ES505

ALT DESCRIPTION

DGA BASE

CURB BOX INLET TYPE A

STANDARD CURB AND GUTTER
REMOVE CURB AND GUTTER
BARRICADE-TYPE I

JPC PAVEMENT-10 IN/24

REMOVE PAVEMENT(REVISED: 11-8-12)
CEM CONC ENT PAVEMENT-6 IN

CEM CONC ENT PAVEMENT-8 IN
ROADWAY EXCAVATION

SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN
SIDEWALK-4 IN CONCRETE

REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK
ARROW PANEL

PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

PAVE MARKING-THERMO X-WALK-6 IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24IN
FUEL ADJUSTMENT

DETECTABLE WARNINGS

Section: 2 - DEMOBILIZATION

LINE
0220

BID CODE
02569

ALT DESCRIPTION

DEMOBILIZATION

QUANTITY
1,000.00
1.00
820.00
820.00
4.00
2,800.00
2,800.00
50.00
135.00
1,245.00
500.00
1.00
3.00
200.00
200.00
3.00
3,000.00
200.00
20.00
418.00
18.00

QUANTITY
1.00

TON
EACH
LF
LF
EACH
SQYD
SQYD
SQYD
SQYD
CuUYD
SQFT
LS
EACH
SQYD
SQYD
EACH
LF
LF
LF
DOLL
SQFT

LS

$1.00
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